

Dr. Pamela Marzban Honored as 2014 Top Dentist

Virginia Dentist Dr. Pamela Marzban has recently been voted as a "Top Dentist" in Virginia.

FAIRFAX, VA, December 16, 2014 **/24-7PressRelease/** -- Virginia dentist, Dr. Pamela Marzban is proud to announce she has been recognized by Northern Virginia Magazine as a 2014 Top Dentist. Dr. Marzban has been recognized as a Virginia Top Dentist for the past several years.

Northern Virginia Magazine populates their exclusive Top Dentist list by reaching out to the dental experts. The magazine asks dentists in the area: "Who would you trust with your dental needs?"

"It is such a great honor to be recognized again this year as Northern Virginia Magazine's Top Dentist," said Virginia dentist, Dr. Marzban. "I am very proud that my peers, and the community see me as an expert dental resource. I pride myself on the attention I give to each patient. I have a strong team that supports me, and I couldn't do it without them."

Dr. Marzban and her experienced team serve areas in and surrounding Northern Virginia and Washington, D.C., including Burke, Fairfax and Fairfax Station. They offer a variety of cosmetic dentistry and general dentistry treatments, including:

- Porcelain veneers
- Invisible braces
- Dental implants
- Teeth whitening
- TMJ
- Preventative dentistry

For more information, or to schedule a consultation with top Virginia Dentist Pamela Marzban, please contact her office via phone at 703-323-8200, or fill out a consultation form on her website.

About Pamela Marzban, DDS

Dr. Pamela Marzban provides family and cosmetic dentistry to the Northern Virginia and Washington, D.C. areas. She is a graduate of the Las Vegas Institute for Advanced Dental Studies, and earned her fellowship with the Academy of General Dentistry. She provides both cosmetic and general dentistry services. For more information, visit her site at www.marzbandds.com.

###

Contact Information:

Pamela Marzban, DDS Dental Practice of Dr. Pamela Marzban Burke, VA United States Voice: 703-323-8200 E-Mail: <u>Email Us Here</u> Website: <u>http://www.marzbandds.com</u>

Online Version:

You can read the online version of this press release here

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release, please contact the person listed in the contact module of this page. 24-7 Press Release Newswire disclaims any content contained in this press release. Please see our complete <u>Terms of Service</u> disclaimer for more information.